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IMitsubishi FunDay

Lancer Day Autodromo Velocitta 3,450 Km
Bateria 2 LD 24/03/2018 10:45 . .
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 6:16.427 +4:11.590 11:02:52.019 1 2:56.332 +47.305 11:17:40.766
(10) Alan Gios 5 2:13.807 +8.970 11:05:05.826 12 2:10.717 +1.690 11:19:51.483
1 2:04.285 +4.247 10:50:32.276 6 2:06.979 +2.142 11:07:12.805 13 2:11.688 +2.661 11:22:03.171
2 2:08.771 +8.733 10:52:41.047 7 2:06.580 +1.743 11:09:19.385 14 2:18.779 +9.752 11:24:21.950
3 2:01.494 +1.456 10:54:42.541 8 2:37.113 +32.276 11:11:56.498 15 3:05.507 +56.480 11:27:27.457
4 2:08.947 +8.909 10:56:51.488 9 2:16.327 +11.490 11:14:12.825
5 2:15.463 +15.425 10:59:06.951 10 2:05.224 +0.387 11:16:18.049 (13) Gustavo Vomero Mauricio
6 2:06.864 +6.826 11:01:13.815 1" 2:04.837 - 11:18:22.886 1 2:13.100 +2.246 10:46:55.800
7 2:00.168 +0.130 11:03:13.983 12 2:06.014 +1.177 11:20:28.900 2 2:49.658 +38.804 10:49:45.458
8 2:00.080 +0.042 11:05:14.063 13 2:37.098 +32.261 11:23:05.998 3 2:10.854 | - 10:51:56.312
9 9:44.847 +7:44.809 11:14:58.910 14 2:08.642 +3.805 11:25:14.640
10 2:09.079 +9.041 11:17:07.989 15 2:08.145 +3.308 11:27:22.785 (11) FABIO ALVES VIEIRA
1 2:04.968 +4.930 11:19:12.957 16 2:08.082 +3.245 11:29:30.867 1 2:17.474 +6.547 10:50:00.938
12 2:13.746 +13.708 11:21:26.703 2 2:13.464 +2.537 10:52:14.402
13 2:00.038 - 11:23:26.741 (4) BRUNO CASSARO Dal AVA 3 6:09.034 +3:58.107 10:58:23.436
14 2:06.961 +6.923 11:25:33.702 1 2:34.072 +29.158 10:56:03.486 4 2:11.363 +0.436 11:00:34.799
15 2:31.565 +31.527 11:28:05.267 2 2:05.514 +0.600 10:58:09.000 5 2:11.270 +0.343 11:02:46.069
16 2:00.474 +0.436 11:30:05.741 3 2:04.914 - 11:00:13.914 6 10:35.788 +8:24.861 11:13:21.857
4 2:59.447 +54.533 11:03:13.361 7 2:12.227 +1.300 11:15:34.084
(2) Bruno Ansara de Abreu 8 9:16.543 +7:05.616 11:24:50.627
1 2:14.466 +12.726 10:52:09.758 (1) Alexander Piovezani 9 2:10.927 | - 11:27:01.554
2 2:02.153 +0.413 10:54:11.911 1 2:33.897 +28.372 10:49:33.603
3 2:13.766 +12.026 10:56:25.677 2 2:07.706 +2.181 10:51:41.309 (9) Edgard Brito Pires
4 2:01.799 +0.059 10:58:27.476 3 2:40.048 +34.523 10:54:21.357 1 2:14.904 +2.879 10:52:56.830
5 10:17.289 +8:15.549 11:08:44.765 4 2:06.687 +1.162 10:56:28.044 2 2:47.908 +35.883 10:55:44.738
6 2:02.897 +1.157 11:10:47.662 5 2:41.761 +36.236 10:59:09.805 3 2:13.764 +1.739 10:57:58.502
7 2:25.219 +23.479 11:13:12.881 6 2:06.011 +0.486 11:01:15.816 4 7:29.437 +5:17.412 11:05:27.939
8 2:02.591 +0.851 11:15:15.472 7 7:49.863 +5:44.338 11:09:05.679 5 2:59.405 +47.380 11:08:27.344
9 2:03.063 +1.323 11:17:18.535 8 2:05.525 - 11:11:11.204 6 2:15.860 +3.835 11:10:43.204
10 7:22.367 +5:20.627 11:24:40.902 9 2:51.123 +45.598 11:14:02.327 7 7:00.252 +4:48.227 11:17:43.456
11 2:02.915 +1.175 11:26:43.817 10 2:50.082 +44.557 11:16:52.409 8 2:12.025 | - 11:19:55.481
12 2:01.740 - 11:28:45.557 " 2:05.541 +0.016 11:18:57.950 9 2:56.754 +44.729 11:22:52.235
13 2:34.438 +32.698 11:31:19.995 12 2:42.137 +36.612 11:21:40.087 10 2:12.381 +0.356 11:25:04.616
13 2:13.879 +8.354 11:23:53.966 11 2:12.997 +0.972 11:27:17.613
(8) Margal Brentel 14 2:06.255 +0.730 11:26:00.221 12 2:54.378 +42.353 11:30:11.991
1 2:05.568 +2.182 10:53:24.166 15 2:06.160 +0.635 11:28:06.381
2 2:04.737 +1.351 10:55:28.903 (20) Waldemar Medina Filho
3 2:05.037 +1.651 10:57:33.940 (5) Alexandre Jensen 1 2:26.448 +13.455 10:52:50.652
4 2:04.032 +0.646 10:59:37.972 1 2:08.508 +1.700 10:53:05.970 2 2:13.897 +0.904 10:55:04.549
5 2:04.661 +1.275 11:01:42.633 2 2:16.710 +9.902 10:55:22.680 3 2:25.705 +12.712 10:57:30.254
6 2:04.080 +0.694 11:03:46.713 3 2:19.037 +12.229 10:57:41.717 4 2:15.127 +2.134 10:59:45.381
7 2:03.527 +0.141 11:05:50.240 4 2:07.412 +0.604 10:59:49.129 5 2:14.666 +1.673 11:02:00.047
8 2:03.386 - 11:07:53.626 5 2:35.979 +29.171 11:02:25.108 6 2:20.131 +7.138 11:04:20.178
9 2:04.054 +0.668 11:09:57.680 6 2:07.096 +0.288 11:04:32.204 7 2:14.773 +1.780 11:06:34.951
10 13:53.719  +11:50.333 11:23:51.399 7 2:42.961 +36.153 11:07:15.165 8 2:46.166 +33.173 11:09:21.117
1 2:03.559 +0.173 11:25:54.958 8 2:32.592 +25.784 11:09:47.757 9 2:40.456 +27.463 11:12:01.573
12 2:04.327 +0.941 11:27:59.285 9 2:06.808 - 11:11:54.565 10 2:14.345 +1.352 11:14:15.918
13 2:04.023 +0.637 11:30:03.308 10 2:38.849 +32.041 11:14:33.414 1 2:15.702 +2.709 11:16:31.620
1 2:53.104 +46.296 11:17:26.518 12 2:14.433 +1.440 11:18:46.053
(14) Mikio Ishibashi 12 2:11.131 +4.323 11:19:37.649 13 2:13.712 +0.719 11:20:59.765
1 2:07.753 +3.910 10:48:29.293 13 2:20.394 +13.586 11:21:58.043 14 2:38.349 +25.356 11:23:38.114
2 2:05.419 +1.576 10:50:34.712 14 2:13.876 +7.068 11:24:11.919 15 2:12.993 | - 11:25:51.107
3 2:07.379 +3.536 10:52:42.091 15 2:07.175 +0.367 11:26:19.094 16 2:23.115 +10.122 11:28:14.222
4 2:12.657 +8.814 10:54:54.748 16 2:58.139 +51.331 11:29:17.233
5 2:30.343 +26.500 10:57:25.091 (15) Renato Agata
6 2:05.116 +1.273 10:59:30.207 (12) GILSON MARCOS MAESTRE GIOS 1 2:42.395 +29.170 10:53:03.570
7 2:04.595 +0.752 11:01:34.802 1 2:17.942 +8.915 10:52:29.014 2 2:29.491 +16.266 10:55:33.061
8 2:04.394 +0.551 11:03:39.196 2 2:23.677 +14.650 10:54:52.691 3 2:13.694 +0.469 10:57:46.755
9 2:03.843 - 11:05:43.039 3 2:35.948 +26.921 10:57:28.639 4 2:15.337 +2.112 11:00:02.092
10 2:21.764 +17.921 11:08:04.803 4 2:10.564 +1.537 10:59:39.203 5 2:13.943 +0.718 11:02:16.035
1 2:04.379 +0.536 11:10:09.182 5 2:09.027 - 11:01:48.230 6 2:29.600 +16.375 11:04:45.635
6 2:30.364 +21.337 11:04:18.594 7 2:14.572 +1.347 11:07:00.207
(17) BRUNO CARDOSO 7 2:47.591 +38.564 11:07:06.185 8 2:14.412 +1.187 11:09:14.619
1 2:08.654 +3.817 10:52:15.645 8 2:10.389 +1.362 11:09:16.574 9 5:47.182 +3:33.957 11:15:01.801
2 2:13.983 +9.146 10:54:29.628 9 2:11.221 +2.194 11:11:27.795 10 2:13.763 +0.538 11:17:15.564
3 2:05.964 +1.127 10:56:35.592 10 3:16.639 +1:07.612 11:14:44 434 11 2:21.990 +8.765 11:19:37.554
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Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
12 2:32.665 +19.440 11:22:10.219
13 2:13.225 - 11:24:23.444 (16) Rodrigo Prado de Rezende
14 2:14.169 +0.944 11:26:37.613 1 2:31.506 +7.906 10:52:54.059
15 2:41.522 +28.297 11:29:19.135 2 2:23.600 - 10:55:17.659
3 2:24.086 +0.486 10:57:41.745
(19) Samy Fiques 4 2:24.470 +0.870 11:00:06.215
1 2:15.921 +1.067 10:50:32.547 5 2:47.057 +23.457 11:02:53.272
2 2:15.406 +0.552 10:52:47.953 6 2:24.886 +1.286 11:05:18.158
3 2:15.171 +0.317 10:55:03.124 7 2:24.981 +1.381 11:07:43.139
4 2:30.199 +15.345 10:57:33.323 8 10:01.035 +7:37.435 11:17:44.174
5 2:14.854 - 10:59:48.177 9 2:26.831 +3.231 11:20:11.005
6 2:15.287 +0.433 11:02:03.464 10 2:23.602 +0.002 11:22:34.607
7 6:23.856 +4:09.002 11:08:27.320 " 2:38.503 +14.903 11:25:13.110
8 2:15.317 +0.463 11:10:42.637
9 2:15.710 +0.856 11:12:58.347
10 2:30.200 +15.346 11:15:28.547
1 2:17.006 +2.152 11:17:45.553
12 2:21.065 +6.211 11:20:06.618
13 2:30.410 +15.556 11:22:37.028
14 2:17.580 +2.726 11:24:54.608
15 2:15.526 +0.672 11:27:10.134
16 2:34.152 +19.298 11:29:44.286
(7) Daniel Teixeira
1 2:16.081 +0.343 10:52:13.931
2 2:15.938 +0.200 10:54:29.869
3 2:24.158 +8.420 10:56:54.027
4 2:33.062 +17.324 10:59:27.089
5 2:28.476 +12.738 11:01:55.565
6 2:15.738 - 11:04:11.303
7 2:16.416 +0.678 11:06:27.719
8 2:22.613 +6.875 11:08:50.332
9 2:16.080 +0.342 11:11:06.412
10 2:23.561 +7.823 11:13:29.973
1 2:16.245 +0.507 11:15:46.218
12 2:31.303 +15.565 11:18:17.521
13 2:16.039 +0.301 11:20:33.560
14 2:19.148 +3.410 11:22:52.708
15 2:42.658 +26.920 11:25:35.366
16 2:44.903 +29.165 11:28:20.269
(18) Ronaldo Shigueji Yamamoto
1 2:19.930 +2.874 10:49:22.249
2 2:17.627 +0.571 10:51:39.876
3 2:17.056 - 10:53:56.932
4 2:17.779 +0.723 10:56:14.711
5 2:45.168 +28.112 10:58:59.879
6 2:20.461 +3.405 11:01:20.340
7 2:17.478 +0.422 11:03:37.818
(3) José André Vieira Pantalone
1 2:33.836 +15.430 10:47:51.307
2 2:21.742 +3.336 10:50:13.049
3 2:18.406 - 10:52:31.455
4 2:29.297 +10.891 10:55:00.752
5 2:44.330 +25.924 10:57:45.082
6 2:38.592 +20.186 11:00:23.674
7 2:20.770 +2.364 11:02:44.444
8 2:21.192 +2.786 11:05:05.636
9 2:46.304 +27.898 11:07:51.940
10 2:46.595 +28.189 11:10:38.535
11 2:21.504 +3.098 11:13:00.039
12 2:25.357 +6.951 11:15:25.396
13 11:05.130 +8:46.724 11:26:30.526
14 2:21.158 +2.752 11:28:51.684
15 2:58.599 +40.193 11:31:50.283
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